
Technical Data
13 Amp Socket with USB Charger

Brief product description:

BG’s Evolve range of wiring 
accessories is available in a variety of 
colours and finishes to give you greater 
choice and flexibility when choosing 
electrical accessories to complement 
your decor.

The modern screwless front plate is 
simple to clip on and off, so you can 
install or leave the base in place when 
decorating and clip the colour plate in 
place once the job is complete. 

Features:

• Power socket for standard 3 pin UK plug

• 2.1 Amp USB with charge shared across two type A outlets

• Smart USB - standby mode when device is fully charged

• Easy to install, supplied with fixing screws and installation 
instructions

• Angled in-line colour coded terminals for quick and easy 
installation

• Captive screws prevent screw loss

• Screwless front plate clips on and off easily, ideal for 
redecorating

• Twin earth fitted as standard for high integrity circuits
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Colour Reference:
CL = Pearlescent White; MG = Matt Grey; DB = Matt Blue; SB = Satin Brass
BS = Brushed Steel; MB = Matt Black; CP = Polished Copper; BC = Black Chrome
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13 Amp Socket with USB Charger

Technical Specifications

Standard(s)
Rating
Switch Type
Terminal Capacity
RoHS Directive
WEEE Directive
Mounting Box Depth (Min)
USB Output

Output Tolerance
Standby Power
USB Overcurrent Protection

BS 1363-2:2016+A1:2018
13 Amp 250V AC
Single Pole
3 x 2.5mm², 3 x 4.0mm², 2 x 6.0mm²
Yes
Yes
35mm
5V, 2.1A (PCDxx21U2x Products) shared across 2 outlets
5V, 3.1A (PCDxx22U3x Products) shared across 2 outlets
<5%
<75mW
<2.43A (PCDxx21U2x Products)
<3.60A (PCDxx22U3x Products)

Intertek
Lic No. 1182
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Packaging Information

Cat No. Description

Product Each IndividualInner Box Inner 
Box

Inner BoxOuter Box Outer 
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Outer Box
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PCDCL21U2W

PCDBS21U2W

PCDMG21U2B

PCDMB21U2B

PCDDB21U2B

PCDCP21U2B

PCDSB21U2B

PCDBC21U2B

PCDCL22U3W

PCDBS22U3W

PCDMG22U3B

PCDMB22U3B

PCDDB22U3B

PCDCP22U3B

PCDSB22U3B

PCDBC22U3B

1 Way, Press SW - CL

1 Way, Press SW - BS

1 Way, Press SW - MG

1 Way, Press SW - MB

1 Way, Press SW - DB

1 Way, Press SW - CP

1 Way, Press SW - SB

1 Way, Press SW - BC

Fan Isolator - CL

Fan Isolator - BS

Fan Isolator - MG

Fan Isolator - MB

Fan Isolator - DB

Fan Isolator - CP

Fan Isolator - SB

Fan Isolator - BC

Eco Blister

Eco Blister

Eco Blister

Eco Blister

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Eco Blister

Eco Blister

Eco Blister

Eco Blister

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

5

5

5

/

/

/

/

5

5

5

5

/

/

/

/

50

50

50

50

/

/

/

/

50

50

50

50

/

/

/

/

5050765192880

5050765187725

5050765184663

5050765183611

5050765224901

5050765225830

5050765190787

5050765188685

5050765192897

5050765187732

5050765184670

5050765183628

5050765224932

5050765225861

5050765190794

5050765188692

5050765193238

5050765188043

5050765185011

5050765183963

/

/

/

/

5050765193245

5050765188050

5050765185028

5050765183970

/

/

/

/

5050765193580

5050765188364

5050765185363

5050765184311

/

/

/

/

5050765193597

5050765188371

5050765185370

5050765184328

/

/

/

/

Colour Reference:
CL = Pearlescent White; MG = Matt Grey; DB = Matt Blue; SB = Satin Brass
BS = Brushed Steel; MB = Matt Black; CP = Polished Copper; BC = Black Chrome

Weights & Dimensions
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1G 13A USB Skt (EB)

1G 13A USB Skt (CB)

2G 13A USB Skt (EB)

2G 13A USB Skt (CB)

8.6 x 8.6 x 3.0

8.6 x 8.6 x 3.0

8.6 x 14.6 x 3.2

8.6 x 14.6 x 3.2

15.3 x 11.8 x 3.4
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Cat No. Description Dimensions (H x W x D) cm

Unpacked 
Product

Unpacked 
Product

Packed 
Product

Inner Box Outer Box

Weight (kg)

Inner 
Box

Packed 
Product

Outer 
Box

CBM (m3)

Outer Box

Supplied by
Luceco PLC

Stafford Park 1 Telford TF3 3BD ENGLAND

Visit our website at

www.bgelectrical.uk

British General Helpline 

03300 249 279

Packaging Format:
(CB) = Colour Box; (EB) = Eco Blister


